MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Technology

Resolution (pxxpx)

Contrast ratio

Light source

Brightness (ANSI lumens)

Light source lifetime (hrs)

Noise level (dB)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Depth (mm)

Net weight (kg)

1-chip DLP

1920x1080

3,000,000:1

1x330W

4000

20000

34/28

1xUSB-C

2xUSB-A

1x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

1x 3.5mm jack (Audio input)

1x RS232 (9-pin D-Sub)

2 x HDMI (Input)

1x 3.5mm jack (Audio output)

330

303,5

112,4

224,7

29

biuro@sqm.eu

BENQ LH650 / Full HD 1080P (1920x1080)

The BenQ LH650 is a Full HD projector with 4,000 ANSI lumens of brightness, delivering sharp and vibrant visuals even in well-lit environments. Its laser
technology ensures long-lasting performance with minimal maintenance.

Featuring flexible installation options and a variety of connectivity ports, it is an excellent choice for business presentations. Reliable and high-performing,

it's ideal for conference rooms and larger spaces.

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

Rent the LH650 at SQM Rental House and present without compromise!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/projectors/2511-beng-1h650-full-hd-1080p-1920x1080.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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