

BENQ LH650 / Full HD 1080P (1920x1080)

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Technology	1-chip DLP
Resolution (pxxpx)	1920x1080
Contrast ratio	3,000,000:1
Light source	1 x 330W
Brightness (ANSI lumens)	4000
Light source lifetime (hrs)	20000
Noise level (dB)	34/28
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input)
Connectors	1 x RS232 (9-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Audio output)
Connectors	1 x USB-C
Connectors	2 x USB-A
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Max. power consumption (W)	330
Width (mm)	303,5
Height (mm)	112,4
Depth (mm)	224,7
Net weight (kg)	2,9

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The BenQ LH650 is a Full HD projector with 4,000 ANSI lumens of brightness, delivering sharp and vibrant visuals even in well-lit environments. Its laser technology ensures long-lasting performance with minimal maintenance.

Featuring flexible installation options and a variety of connectivity ports, it is an excellent choice for business presentations. Reliable and high-performing, it's ideal for conference rooms and larger spaces.

Rent the LH650 at SQM Rental House and present without compromise!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/projectors/2511-benq-lh650-full-hd-1080p-1920x1080.html>